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NOSE Kametarou
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KAMEDA Masakazu

fBHE—

KAMEDA Masakazu

G IE

ITO Masao

CHERIE#E

ITO Masao

RIFEH

KIHARA Yoshiaki

2.
BB ARGE
KATSUYA Mokusen

R

IWASA Yasuo

VAVETY

Inside the studio

Y

Still Life

BT

Bringing the Boat Ashore

FELAHDOE

Sad King

DNk

Night trip

FOFRK KK

The poem of love
EOER
The poem of love
ZOHEK
Spring

EOER

Inside the head

FOEEK NM.EOHE

Flower of evil
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BEOFER VARTIEBEALD

Hibernating lovers

ZORK V.

Young woman

FOER VLENISITIDE

Day dreaming

ZFOHEEK bl

The poem of love

ZANDAZYT—F
Two lItalians

Hin#

Natsudomari port

B

Holy shroud

JE 2R < B i

Self-portrait blowing up a balloon

R

Mt. Daisen from south side
1.

FROKIL

Mt. Daisen after Snowfall

BR

Roof
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1929

1935

1937-38

1964

1973

1966-67

1966-67

1966-67

1966-67

1966-67

1966-67

1966-67

1966-67

1966-67

1992

1985

1984

1988

1999

1930

P S
Oil on canvas

- Fr 77 A
Oil on canvas

HF v 772
Oil on canvas
R
Oil on canvas
HF-Fv> 772
Oil on canvas
UNTT7 -k
Lithograph on paper
UNIT7 -4k
Lithograph on paper
UNTT7 -k
Lithograph on paper
UNIT7 -4k
Lithograph on paper
UNTT7 -k
Lithograph on paper
UM T7 - #k
Lithograph on paper
N7 &
Lithograph on paper
UM T7 «#k
Lithograph on paper
N7 &
Lithograph on paper
HF-Fv> 772
Oil on canvas
W27 7%
Oil on canvas

e -k

Pencil on paper

FAE N AR 18
Pencil, water-color on paper
KR - #
Water-color on paper
AR

Mineral pigments on paper
Tablt A

Bromoil print

130.5X162.5

130.3X161.8

127.5X176.0

130.0X97.0

97.0x130.0

55.6 X38.0

55.6%38.0

55.6 X38.0

55.6%38.0

55.6 X38.0

55.6X38.0

55.6X38.0

55.6X38.0

55.6X38.0

130.5X162.0

130.3X162.1

128.0X95.0

147.0X100.0

181.0X123.0

72.7X79.1

21.5X21.1

e

Kurayoshi Museum

B ST

Kurayoshi Museum

RSERES

Yonago City Museum of Art
RIS

NICHINAN TOWN MUSEUM OF ART
EIELIES

NICHINAN TOWN MUSEUM OF ART
RIS

NICHINAN TOWN MUSEUM OF ART
ELELIES

NICHINAN TOWN MUSEUM OF ART
RIS

NICHINAN TOWN MUSEUM OF ART
ELELIES

NICHINAN TOWN MUSEUM OF ART
RIS

NICHINAN TOWN MUSEUM OF ART

H T A

NICHINAN TOWN MUSEUM OF ART

1 T SRR

NICHINAN TOWN MUSEUM OF ART
H T A

NICHINAN TOWN MUSEUM OF ART

1 T SRR

NICHINAN TOWN MUSEUM OF ART
FSIR ST AR

Tottori prefectural Museum of Art
FSIUR N S

Tottori prefectural Museum of Art
FSIR ST AR

Tottori prefectural Museum of Art
FSIUR N S

Tottori prefectural Museum of Art
FSIRR ST SR

Tottori prefectural Museum of Art

P SERIEE Sy

Yonago City Museum of Art
FSERE

Yonago City Museum of Art
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Artist Name Title Material and Medium size Owner
99 R & T AT 1931 TanAA 26.7X 14.1 KT
IWASA Yasuo Mother and Child at the Railroad Crossing Bromoil print Yonago City Museum of Art
BITF e R—e N e
93 JESLIEKER EDOHDSHRA 1932 AP, 27.2X21.5 PSR
Gelatin silver print/vintage )
ADACHI Shotarou S-chan on a Snowy Day ine Yonago City Museum of Art
PIF L — e
04 FESNEIERER =23 1933 YR p 19.8%22.5 KT A
Gelatin silver print/vintage §
ADACHI Shotarou Hand vint Yonago City Museum of Art
N E#B= L DEES D 1935 BIT LA g 6x30.3 KA
25 = A ZVb/V.P. ’ ’
B B B Gelatin silver print/vintage )
MURAKAMI Seizou Dialogue of the Mountains ine Yonago City Museum of Art
b — N =@ IRAT—T Y —
26 M EFH= HRER—NIALLDHEHEY) — s AT =TV 90 9% 26.3 KT A
MURAKAMI Seizou Still Life with Akadama Port Wine Three color separetion print Yonago City Museum of Art
g7 EE B BT WEEE R h3.1X 6126 SRR
Artist unknown Plate with bamboo grass pattern, underglaze blue Porcelain Tottori Folk Crafts Museum
9y H HHER RAREILKSCI s R h25X §101 Rt
Artist unknown Plate with landscape image, underglaze blue Porcelain Tottori Folk Crafts Museum
o REE SR RARE R R HEEX 666 MG
Artist unknown Tea-cup with bat pattern, underglaze blue Porcelain Tottori Folk Crafts Museum
o B RS RS T s X086 RIS
Artist unknown Tea-cup with Citrus tachibana pattern, underglaze blue Porcelain Tottori Folk Crafts Museum
R EEEE RAEXEE s R MAX T2 RN
Artist unknown Tea-cup with flower pattern, underglaze blue Porcelain Tottori Folk Crafts Museum
39 TEHEILE REBS I8 BHAIR FS 21.5X6.3X8.3  WlEditH
SAITO Hokunan Gyoran-Kannon,Bodhisattva Wood carving WATANABE MUSEUUM  OF ART
13 FERALRE LEEERSS WA FS 17.7X17.8X9.0 Wit
SAITO Hokunan Fugen Bodhisattva riding an elephant Wood carving WATANABE MUSEUUM  OF ART




